
1. EM Qualifikation Sportpistole   08.05. - 10.05.2009  Leipzig
2. EM Qualifikation Sportpistole   11.06. - 14.06.2009  München

Damen
Rang Name Vorname Geb. LV 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK Ges

1 Dorjsuren Munkhbayar 69 BR 589 589 1178
2 Martin Monika 82 BY 576 585 1161
3 Noeske Antje 85 MV 582 577 1159
4 Seeger Carmen 69 NS 571 574 1145
5 Nelson Kerstin 83 BW 568 577 1145
6 Göpfrich Kathrin 87 BD 572 565 1137
7 Döring Claudia 71 TH 567 570 1137
8 Thurmann Stefanie 82 BR 0
9

 SP Damen  1. Wettkampf  Leipzig 
Rang Name Vorname 1. 2. 3. Ges 1. 2. 3. Ges Ergebnis

1 Dorjsuren Munkhbayar 97 98 99 294 99 97 99 295 589
2 Noeske Antje 98 96 96 290 97 97 98 292 582
3 Martin Monika 95 94 95 284 97 97 98 292 576
4 Göpfrich Kathrin 93 96 94 283 93 98 98 289 572
5 Seeger Carmen 98 95 97 290 91 98 92 281 571
6 Nelson Kerstin 95 96 92 283 94 97 94 285 568
7 Döring Claudia 96 96 94 286 93 95 93 281 567
8 Thurmann Stefanie 0 0 0
9

 SP Damen  2. Wettkampf  Leipzig 
Rang Name Vorname 1. 2. 3. Ges 1. 2. 3. Ges Ergebnis

1 Dorjsuren Munkhbayar 96 100 98 294 99 99 97 295 589
2 Martin Monika 97 100 93 290 100 97 98 295 585
3 Nelson Kerstin 96 94 92 282 98 97 100 295 577
4 Noeske Antje 98 94 96 288 99 92 98 289 577
5 Seeger Carmen 96 93 97 286 97 96 95 288 574
6 Döring Claudia 96 96 93 285 94 96 95 285 570
7 Göpfrich Kathrin 93 95 94 282 91 95 97 283 565
8 Thurmann Stefanie 0 0 0
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1.EM Qualifikation Freie Pistole   08.05. - 10.05.2009  Leipzig
2.EM Qualifikation Freie Pistole   11.06. - 14.06.2009  München

Männer
Rang Name Vorname Geb. LV 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK Ges

1 Schmidt Florian 86 BR 559 551 1110
2 Meyer Hans-Jörg 64 NS 555 548 1103
3 Rosner Sebastian 83 BY 549 553 1102
4 Hoppe Thomas 79 NS 548 544 1092
5 Heilgemeier Manuel 88 BY 539 547 1086
6 Lengerer Patrick 82 BW 543 533 1076
7 Sänger Dominik 88 HS 528 532 1060
8 Schröder Steffen 88 BR 0
9
10
11

 FP Männer  1. Wettkampf  Lpz.
Rang Name Vorname 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges

1 Schmidt Florian 92 90 95 98 92 92 559
2 Meyer Hans-Jörg 91 92 94 93 91 94 555
3 Rosner Sebastian 91 90 91 94 91 92 549
4 Hoppe Thomas 94 92 89 95 90 88 548
5 Lengerer Patrick 91 92 90 90 90 90 543
6 Heilgemeier Manuel 89 87 89 88 91 95 539
7 Sänger Dominik 85 86 90 91 85 91 528
8 Schröder Steffen 0
9
10
11

 FP Männer  2. Wettkampf  Lpz.
Rang Name Vorname 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges

1 Rosner Sebastian 91 91 94 88 92 97 553
2 Schmidt Florian 90 91 93 90 93 94 551
3 Meyer Hans-Jörg 90 91 90 93 90 94 548
4 Heilgemeier Manuel 92 92 93 86 92 92 547
5 Hoppe Thomas 93 91 91 90 88 91 544
6 Lengerer Patrick 87 85 91 92 90 88 533
7 Sänger Dominik 89 87 93 89 89 85 532
8 Schröder Steffen 0
9
10
11



1. EM Qualifikation Schnellfeuerpistole   08.05. - 10.05.2009  Leipzig
2. EM Qualifikation Schnellfeuerpistole   11.06. - 14.06.2009  München

Männer
Rang Name Vorname Geb. LV 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK Ges

1 Schumann Ralf 62 TH 588 588 1176
2 Reitz Christian 87 HS 580 589 1169
3 Fleischmann Thorsten 87 BY 580 583 1163
4 Spangenberg Marco 80 HS 584 579 1163
5 Wagenitz Philipp 87 SC 575 585 1160
6 Goelden Marcel 79 NS 570 579 1149
7 Moses Torsten 85 RH 564 574 1138
8

OSP  1. Wettkampf  Lpz. 1. HS 2. HS
Rang Name Vorname 8" 6" 4" Ges. 8" 6" 4" Ges. Ergebnis

1 Schumann Ralf 100 98 99 297 99 95 97 291 588
2 Spangenberg Marco 100 97 96 293 100 99 92 291 584
3 Reitz Christian 100 96 91 287 97 98 98 293 580
4 Fleischmann Thorsten 98 97 92 287 99 98 96 293 580
5 Wagenitz Philipp 100 95 97 292 93 98 92 283 575
6 Goelden Marcel 97 95 92 284 97 97 92 286 570
7 Moses Torsten 98 97 89 284 95 91 94 280 564
8

OSP  2. Wettkampf  Lpz. 1. HS 2. HS
Rang Name Vorname 8" 6" 4" Ges. 8" 6" 4" Ges. Ergebnis

1 Reitz Christian 99 100 97 296 99 97 97 293 589
2 Schumann Ralf 100 98 95 293 100 99 96 295 588
3 Wagenitz Philipp 98 98 96 292 100 98 95 293 585
4 Fleischmann Thorsten 98 98 98 294 97 96 96 289 583
5 Goelden Marcel 95 97 98 290 97 96 96 289 579
6 Spangenberg Marco 98 99 91 288 98 98 95 291 579
7 Moses Torsten 97 95 90 282 98 97 97 292 574
8


